06/10/2021, 08:46

VANWEB1185 (@ Paid ) (0 unfulfilled )

October 5, 2021 at 9:02 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)

& @ R-17VAN Oxygen Sensor £45.00 x 1

S (0110217)
Paid
Subtotal 1 item
Shipping Standard (0.0 0z)
Tax GB VAT 20%
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
TODAY

£59.65 GBP was added to your Oct 8, 2021 payout.

YESTERDAY

Order confirmation email was sent to Bradley Fowler
(bfowler@reardonsmith.com).

A £61.20 GBP payment was processed using a Visa
ending in 6111 via Apple Pay.

£59.65 GBP will be added to your Oct 8, 2021 payout.

Bradley Fowler placed this order on Online Store (checkout

#23338528571585).

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4070879166657

£45.00

£45.00

£6.00
£10.20
£61.20
£61.20

2:38 AM

9:02 PM

9:02 PM

9:02 PM

9:02 PM

Vandagraph ~ Orders ~ VANWEB1185 ~ Shopify

Customer

Bradley Fowler
1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION Edit

bfowler@reardonsmith.com

SHIPPING ADDRESS Edit

bradley fowler
39 Bignold Road
London E7 OEX
United Kingdom
07787198577

BILLING ADDRESS

Bradley Fowler
39 Bignold Road
London E7 OEX
United Kingdom

m


https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624086721/variants/39610147045569
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/5554330534081
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/payments/payouts/77330841793

