Bradley Fowler 39 Bignold Road London E7 0EX United Kingdom

VANWEB1185 Paid O Unfulfilled



October 5, 2021 at 9:02 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)			•••	Customer	
1	R-17VAN Oxygen Sensor (0110217)	£45.00 × 1	£45.00	<u>Bradley Fowler</u> 1 order	
				CONTACT INFORMATION	Edit
Paid	4.95.55		645.00	bfowler@reardonsmith.com	
Subtotal	1 item		£45.00	blowler@reardonsmith.com	
Shipping	Standard (0.0 oz)		£6.00		
Tax	GB VAT 20%		£10.20	SHIPPING ADDRESS	Edit
Total			£61.20	bradley fowler	
Paid by customer			£61.20	39 Bignold Road	
				London E7 0EX	
Timeline				United Kingdom	
				07787198577	
10	DAY				
£59.65 GBP was added to your Oct 8, 2021 payout.			2:38 AM	BILLING ADDRESS	

YESTERDAY

Order confirmation email was sent to Bradley Fowler	9:02 PM
(bfowler@reardonsmith.com).	

A £61.20 GBP payment was processed using a Visa 9:02 PM ending in 6111 via Apple Pay.

9:02 PM £59.65 GBP will be added to your Oct 8, 2021 payout.

Bradley Fowler placed this order on Online Store (checkout 9:02 PM #23338528571585).